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IESO VILLA DE SOTILLO  

SECTORES PROCLAMACIÓN DE CANDIDATOS VOTOS

Alumnado
ELECTOS

PAULA DOMÍNGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ
ALEJANDRA M. ROMERO GONZÁLEZ
CELIA JIMÉNEZ ABAD

135
108
102

84
71
68

SARA SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN-BUITRAGO
MARÍA M. GONZÁLEZ OBELENCIO
CARLOTA NARANJO SANZ

SUPLENTES

Familias
ELECTO OLGA JARO MUÑOZ 15

14
2SUPLENTES

JOAQUÍN GARCÍA GEORGIEV
LUCIANO GARCÍA GEORGIEVA

Profesorado ELECTOS

MARISOL ALCALDE VELASCO
ALICIA DUQUE TORRES
RICARDO OSUNA CABALLERO
RAQUEL SUÁREZ ÁLVAREZ

33
33
33
33

A todos, por vuestra participación, GRACIAS


